
CEN ISO/TR 8546 

 

CEN-CENELEC Management Centre:  Rue de la Science 23,  B-1040 Brussels 

C
EN

 IS
O

/T
R 

85
46

:2
02

2 
- P

re
vi

ew
 o

nl
y 

C
op

y 
vi

a 
IL

N
A

S 
e-

Sh
op



CEN ISO/TR 8546:2022 (E) 

2 

Contents Page 

European foreword ....................................................................................................................................................... 3 

 

C
EN

 IS
O

/T
R 

85
46

:2
02

2 
- P

re
vi

ew
 o

nl
y 

C
op

y 
vi

a 
IL

N
A

S 
e-

Sh
op



CEN ISO/TR 8546:2022 (E) 

3 

European foreword 

This document (CEN ISO/TR 8546:2022) has been prepared by Technical Committee ISO/TC 94 
"Personal safety -- Personal protective equipment" in collaboration with Technical Committee CEN/TC 
162 “Protective clothing including hand and arm protection and lifejackets” the secretariat of which is 
held by DIN. 

Attention is drawn to the possibility that some of the elements of this document may be the subject of 
patent rights. CEN shall not be held responsible for identifying any or all such patent rights. 

This document has been prepared under a Standardization Request given to CEN by the European 
Commission and the European Free Trade Association. 

Any feedback and questions on this document should be directed to the users’ national standards 
body/national committee. A complete listing of these bodies can be found on the CEN website. 

Endorsement notice 

The text of ISO/TR 8546:2022 has been approved by CEN as CEN ISO/TR 8546:2022 without any 
modification. 
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